Cast SAWS
OSCIMED PSV Cast Cutter OSCIMED 2000 CAST SAW
OSCIMED ERGO II CAST SAW
The Oscimed PSV cast cutter has been specifically designed for easy use, Medezine have consulted lead-
ing technicians and industry organisations regarding innovative design. It is used extensively in Hospitals
throughout Cast rooms, A&E and Theatre departments worldwide.
Key Features and Advantages;
 » Low Noise

+44 (0) 114 246 6607
Technical specifications
Blades / Spares
Blades: For plaster-white core
Blades: For synthetic
Product code
MPWP-65 Diameter 65
MPWP-65-2 Diameter 65 segment
MPWP-50 Diameter 50
Blades: PTFE coated
Titan Blades:
Accessories:
Product code
MPBS65-TF Diameter 65
Product code
MPOSC202 Blade lock nut
Product code
MPBS-65-GT Diameter 65
MPBS-50-GT Diameter 50
Product code
MPBS-77-2 Diameter 77
MPBS-65 Diameter 65
MPBS-50 Diameter 50
MPBS-50-2 Diameter 50 segment
Oscimed PSV Cast Cutter - MP2002
Power: 120 watts
Length: 255mm
Diameter for handling: 45-55mm approx.